PRODUCT INFORMATION
Page 1
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Date of issuance: 27.07.2024. Errors and technical modifications reserved.
UEBSAM60 V
attachment part screed-flush duct
Attachment assembly cover set, triple, made of sheet steel, pre-
assembled on aluminum side profile with bolted traverse, pre-punched
dummy assembly opening and end piece. Designed for office traffic
loads.
Continously hot galvanized (Sendzimir process) (DIN EN 10346)
Product Hmin N B L E t G
UEBSAM60-260V 40S 60 mm 50 mm 400 mm 500 mm 261 x 261 mm 3,00 mm 9,10 kg
incl.:
2x UEBSVE S corner connector
4x UEBSST 80S levelling support
2x UEBSPT-3 AL carpet flange with hem 0/3 mm
1x UEBSES 60-40S duct end part
4x UEBSEA screed anchor
1x UEBSBMD-260V 40S assembly cover, dummy, angular
2x UEBSMSP 60 plastic side panels
2x UEBSV-50 corner connector
Hmin: Minimum installation height
N: levelling range
B: width
L: length
E: fitting dimension
t: material thickness
G: weight
DETAILS / APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Page 2
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Date of issuance: 27.07.2024. Errors and technical modifications reserved.